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WELLTOWER INC.

ISIN:  US95040Q1040

Overview
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Price
127.67 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.16% (0.21)

US95040Q1040
WELL

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

69,808 EUR
S&P 500

126.29 USD (100)
127.77 USD (800)
127.64 USD
128.72 USD
126.78 USD
127.46 USD
127.745342 USD
2,614,182
333,970,933.84
30,576

WKN: 95040Q104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b66f525c1f70956d3045366fa98e45961ff31fcc9cf4978f07e22b11aa799bd&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68a177b0777f1efd0&time=1726777756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0b819f5b3ce36cbc80eb1052184dd1d96f72f18f13f0ebabd5024957e8ec3f9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8568171e1e2bd10ac&time=1726777756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f22b8f588c59cface50c6b5c9423ae551f7a2eb2760eee96d28910e21f122576&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d92c425339c651883&time=1726777756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d631609d452b7f2adfe067cad4537ecc1a96b9465255cb32486dcfc305510826&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74a86803e0f82c691&time=1726777756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=703e2d9abdf194c744c2646f8684323e00796939953003196d56841bf809aeaf&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b7c8a8ee89b3c244&time=1726777756&tool=RSC

WELLTOWER INC.

Details

2024/09/18 22:00:02

Price
127.67 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.16% (0.21)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US95040Q1040
Symbol WELL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69,808 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 126.29 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 127.77 USD (800)
Open 127.64 USD
High 128.72 USD
Low 126.78 USD
Close (prev. day) 127.46 USD
VWAP 127.745342 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,614,182
Trading volume 333,970,933.84
Number of trades 30,576
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.53% +51.07% +48.50%
Perf (abs.) +36.11 +43.09  +41.63
Beta - - -
Volatility 15.70 19.07 2497

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 114.95 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:57 114.85 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 127.67 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 115.35 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/08/ 17:31 115.37 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

333.97

0.00

0.00

128.78 USD (2,692,093
120.97 USD (2,737,879
108.58 USD (2,813,821
96.58 USD (2,814,018
131.31 USD (2024/09/16
85.40 USD (2024/02/02
131.31 USD (2024/09/16
78.38 USD (2023/10/03

=D D =D

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149590133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454

WELLTOWER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/09/ 21:55 114.90 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 19:30 114.65 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 20:21 114.35 EUR 0.00
18

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13096615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244675169

WELLTOWER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

welltower

Contact Details
WELLTOWER INC.

4500 Dorr Street - 43615 Toledo
Telefon: +1-419-247-2800

Fax: +1-419-247-2826

E-mail: info@welltower.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenneth
Bacon

Karen
DeSalvo

Ade Patton

Andrew
Gundlach

Dennis Lopez
Diana Reid

Johnese
Spisso

Kathryn
Sullivan

Sergio Rivera
Shankh Mitra
John Burkart
Josh Fieweger
Matt McQueen
Nikhil

Chaudhri

Swagat
Banerjee

Tim McHugh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@welltower.com
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